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* Deloitte Develop Index Q2 2025 vychází z jiného datového zdroje než předchozí indexy.
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Deloitte Develop Index
Asking prices of new apartments in Prague
Q4 2025

Develop Index Prague describes, in percentage terms,  
how the average price of vacant apartments under developers’ 
supply changed compared to the preceding period (Q3 2025).
 
The price (in CZK) represents the average asking price per sqm  
of a new apartment in Prague. Prices are obtained from 
developers‘ listings during the observed period.

Develop Index Prague 

+2.9%
176,600 CZK/sqm

Number
of projects

Number
of apartments

Sum of asking prices
(CZK million)

Total area of listed 
apartments (sqm)

All prices are stated including VAT.

Developer‘s current offering during the monitored period 
Q-o-Q change in the developer‘s offering

http://www2.deloitte.com/cz/cs.html


Layout Number  
of apartments

Average price  
per sqm (CZK)

Average area 
(sqm)

Sum of asking prices  
(CZK milion)

1+ 1,453 191,800 35.7 8,939

2+ 3,200 173,600 55.5 27,796

3+ 1,847 170,300 81.5 23,479

4+ 679 174,700 111.8 12,113

5+ and more 92 185,800 161.3 2,593

Total 7,271 176,600 64.8 74,919

All prices are stated including VAT.

Breakdown of apartment offerings by layout during the monitored period

Top 10 developers by current supply of available apartments at the end of the period 
and the sum of asking prices (in millions CZK)

  Asking prices of available units      
  Average asking price of available units on the market (average of 2014 = 100%)

Development of average asking prices of available apartments in Prague

5,140 
54,543

Total offer of available apartments  
at the end of the period 

and the sum of asking prices  
(in millions CZK)

© 2026. For more information, contact Deloitte Czech Republic.
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CENTRAL  
GROUP

METROSTAV SKANSKA ATLANTIS 
INVESTMENT

CPI FINEP PENTA EKOSPOL NEOCITY SEKYRA 
GROUP

290

765 
8,036

194
2,037 186 

1,999
185
1,738 168 

1,944
164 
1,786 155 

2,374
154 
1,264 130 

1,493
129 
2,227
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